Lagerbestand und Wareneingang

Matter Kugelschreiber mit Metallclip

Produktnummer: 1094509

Farbe
Grin
Dunkelblau

Lila

Burgund

Hellblau

Gelb
Tirkis

Orange

Rot

Apfelgriin
Pink

Blau

Weil

Schwarz

Aktueller Lagerbestand
26017
54861

10383

7910

24813

8035

40

24544
16933

16987

88

Lagerbestand und Wareneingang
Matter Kugelschreiber mit Metallclip

Produktnummer: 1094509

Reserviert

0

0

Zukunftiger Wareneingang

50000 (KW 34)
50000 (KW 34)
50000 (KW 34)

25000 (KW 25)
50000 (KW 34)

25000 (KW 25)
50000 (KW 34)

50000 (KW 34)
40000 (KW 29)
50000 (KW 29)

50000 (KW 29)
50000 (KW 34)

50000 (KW 34)
50000 (KW 34)
50000 (KW 34)

25000 (KW 30)
100000 (KW 34)

50000 (KW 25)
100000 (KW 29)
100000 (KW 34)
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